480
Runner systems ▶ TANDEM
▶▶ Hook & peg variant – single extension
Catalogue 2018/2019 • KA-130
TANDEM BLUMOTION – 551H
 Space requirement
NL Nominal length
Order information
Accessories
Drawer
Inner drawer
▬	Concealed TANDEM single extension with
soft end stop when opening and integrated
BLUMOTION for silent and effortless closing
▬	Suitable for use with SERVO-DRIVE – the
electrical opening support system
▬	Lift-off stop and height adjustment integrated
into runner system
▬	TANDEM inside – unsurpassed running
action – for the lifetime of the furniture
1 Runners left/right
Nominal length
NL (mm)
Dynamic carrying capacity (kg)
30
260 ☎ 551H2601B
285 ☎ 551H2851B
310 ☎ 551H3101B
335 ☎ 551H3351B
360 ☎ 551H3601B
385 ☎ 551H3851B
410 ☎ 551H4101B
435 ☎ 551H4351B
460 ☎ 551H4601B
485 ☎ 551H4851B
510 ☎ 551H5101B
535 ☎ 551H5351B
560 ☎ 551H5601B
4 Front adjuster
Material Colour  Part no.
Nylon Natural  295.1000
5 POSISTOP